Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65  2:00.839 +19.298 12:47:03.440 131 1:51.069 +9.528 15:00:40.267
(55) RADICAL TEAM 66 1:55.130 +13.589 12:48:58.570 132 355,487 13.946 15:13:35.754
700073 T10.432 T0.13.07.232 67 1:49.701 +8.160 12:50:48.271 133 3:46.746 15.205 15:17:22.500
2 155616 14,075 10:15:02.848 68 1:51.364 +9.823 12:52:39.635 134 1:48.737 +7.196 15:19:11.237
3 1:51437 +9.896 10:16:54.285 69 1:50.149 +8.608 12:54:29.784 135 1:50.504 +8.963 15:21:01.741
4 151209 +9.668 10:18:45.494 70 1:49.224 +7.683 12:56:19.008 136 1:47.380 +5.839 15:22:49.121
5 1:50.025 +8.484 10:20:35.519 7 1:52.626 +11.085 12:58:11.634 137 2:04.347 +22.806 15:24:53.468
6 146834 +5.203 10:22:22.353 72 1:52.026 +10.485 13:00:03.660 138 3:21.909 40.368 15:28:15.377
7 1:46.658 +5.117 10:24:09.011 73 1:50.274 +8.733 13:01:53.934 139 1:48.163 +6.622 15:30:03.540
8 148289 +6.728 10:25:57.280 74 149752 +8.211 13:03:43.686 140 1:46.845 +5.304 15:31:50.385
9 1.47.642 +6.101 10:27:44.922 75 1:48.768 +7.227 13:05:32.454 141 1:46.067 +4.526 15:33:36.452
10 1:49.797 +8.256 10:29:34.719 76 1:49.122 +7.581 13:07:21.576 142 1:52.346 +10.805 15:35:28.798
1 1:49.530 +7.989 10:31:24.249 77 1:46.785 +5.244 13:00:08.361 143 1:49.037 +7.4% 15:37:17.835
12 148801 +7.350 10:33:13.140 78 149750 +8.209 13:10:58.111 144 1:47.568 +6.017 15:39:05.393
13 1:44.656 +3.115 10:34:57.796 79 1:48.605 +7.064 13:12:46.716 145 1:49.311 +7.770 15:40:54.704
14 1:44.606 +3.065 10:36:42.402 80 1:46.617 +5.076 13:14:33.333 146 1:47.226 +5.685 15:42:41.930
15 1:48.617 +7.076 10:38:31.019 81 1:47.546 +6.005 13:16:20.879 147 1:49.875 +8.334 15:44:31.805
16 1:47.221 +5.680 10:40:18.240 82 1:48.388 +6.847 13:18:09.267 148 1:47.400 +5.859 15:46:19.205
17 1:46.489 +4.948 10:42:04.729 83 1:48.049 +6.508 13:19:67.316 149 1:50.785 +9.244 15:48:09.990
18 1:42.954 +1.413 10:43:47.683 84 1:48.687 +7.146 13:21:46.003 150 1:52.354 +10.813 15:50:02.344
19 1:50.442 +8.901 10:45:38.125 85 1:46.697 +5.156 13:23:32.700 151 1:46.427 +4.886 15:51:48.771
20 1:46.725 +5.184 10:47:24.850 86 1:47.214 +5.673 13:25:19.914 152 1:49.212 +7.671 15:53:37.983
21 1:46.084 +4.543 10:49:10.934 87 1:46.496 +4.955 13:27:06.410 153 1:46.561 +5.020 15:55:24.544
22 1:46.959 +5.418 10:50:57.893 88 4:34.965 53.424 13:31:41.375 154 1:46.246 +4.705 15:57:10.790
23 1:43.069 +1.528 10:52:40.962 89 8:55.818 14.277 13:40:37.193 155 1:45.686 +4.145 15:58:56.476
24 1:41.541 10:54:22.503 90  3:26363 14.822 13:44:03.556 156 1:50.121 +8.580 16:00:46.597
25 1:44.081 +2.540 10:56:06.584 91 1:54.128 +12.587 13:45:57.684 157 1:48535 +6.994 16:02:35.132
26 1:46.212 +4.671 10:57:52.796 92 1:46.102 +4.561 13:47:43.786 158 1:47.277 +5.736 16:04:22.409
27 1:49.898 +8.357 10:59:42.694 93 1:49.000 +7.459 13:49:32.786 159 1:46.246 +4.705 16:06:08.655
28 2:18.191 +36.650 11:02:00.885 94 1:46.730 +5.189 13:51:19.516 160 1:43.049 +1.508 16:07:51.704
29 2:51.261 19.720 11:04:52.146 95 1:46.326 +4.785 13:53:05.842 161 1:48.965 +7.424 16:09:40.669
30 4:30.672 19.131 11:09:22.818 96 1:46.403 +4.862 13:54:52.245 162 1:55.655 +14.114 16:11:36.324
31 4:49.777 18.236 11:14:12.595 97 144279 *2.738 13:56:36.524
32 412641 31.100 11:18:25.236 98 1:45.697 +4.156 13:58:22.221
33 1:48.876 +7.335 11:20:14.112 99 1:46.415 +4.874 14:00:08.636
34 1:44.593 +3.052 11:21:58.705 100 1:44.616 +3.075 14:01:53.252
35 1:42557 +1.016 11:23:41.262 101 1:53.945 +12.404 14:03:47.197
36 1:44.949 +3.408 11:25:26.211 102 1:43.020 +1.479 14:05:30.217
37 1:45.435 +3.804 11:27-11.646 103 1:45.541 +4.000 14:07:15.758
38 1:43.968 +2.427 11:28:55.614 104 1:45471 +3.930 14:00:01.229
39 1:44.093 +2.552 11:30:39.707 105 1:43.502 +1.961 14:10:44.731
40 1:43.255 +1.714 11:32:22.962 106 1:46.222 +4.681 14:12:30.953
" 1:46.574 +5.033 11:34:09.536 107 1:44.016 +2.475 14:14:14.969
42 1:47.098 +5.557 11:35:56.634 108 1:47.740 +6.199 14:16:02.709
43 1:46.239 +4.698 11:37:42.873 109 2:03575 +22.034 14:18:06.284
44 1:43.949 +2.408 11:39:26.822 110 3:32.020 50.479 14:21:38.304
45 1:45.519 +3.978 11:41:12.341 1 3:53.029 11.488 14:25:31.333
46 500619 28,078 11:46:21.960 12 5:34.574 53.033 14:31:05.907
47 1:30.749 49.208 11:57:52.709 13 5:46.890 )5.349 14:36:62.797
48 1:53.864 +12.323 11:59:46.573 14 2:02.260 +20.719 14:38:55.057
4 1:50.623 1+0.082 12:01:37.196 15 1:56.283 +14.742 14:40:51.340
50 1:53.519 +11.978 12:03:30.715 16 1:48.381 +6.840 14:42:39.721
51 1:51.520 +9.979 12:05:22.235 "7 1:47.909 +6.368 14:44:27.630
52 1:49.613 +8.072 12:07-11.848 118 1:47.220 +5.679 14:46:14.850
53 1:47.742 +6.201 12:08:59.590 119 1:47.702 +6.161 14:48:02.552
54 1452561 +11.020 12:10:52.151 120 1:49.717 +8.176 14:49:52.269
55 2:19.626 +38.085 12:43:11.777 121 1:47.671 +6.130 14:51:39.940
56 023699 12158 12:22:35.476 122 1:47.784 +6.243 14:53:27.724
57 1:54283 +12.742 12:24:29.759 123 1:46.206 +4.755 14:85:14.020
58 1:50973 +9.432 12:26:20.732 124 1:46.870 +5.329 14:57:00.890
59 1:55.622 14,081 12:28:16.354 125 1:46.398 +4.857 14:58:47.288
60 1:48.307 +6.766 12:30:04.661 126 1:49.866 +8.325 15:00:37.154
61 2:11.801 +30.260 12:32:16.462 127 1:46.306 +4.765 15:02:23.460
62 346668 15.127 12:36:03.130 128 1:47.643 +6.102 15:04:11.103
63 4:58612 17.071 12:41:01.742 129 1:45.886 +4.345 16:05:56.989
64 4:00.859 19.318 12:45:02.601 130 1:52.209 +10.668 15:07:49.198
Orbits

Printed: 8.4.2025 16:37:00



